
From: Milanese, Marco 

Sent on: Tuesday, January 17, 2012 7:19:35 PM 

To: Bernie Dorsey - Highline Public Schools <berniedorsey@comcast.net>; Bernie Dorsey - Highline 

Public Schools <bernie.dorsey@highlineschools.org>; Sheckler, Bob - City of Des 

Moines <shecklers@comcast.net>; Bob Sheckler - City of Des 

Moines <bsheckler@desmoineswa.gov>; Marshall, Brenda <Marshall.B@portseattle.org>; Brook 

Linquist - City of Federal Way <Brook.Lindquist@cityoffederalway.com>; Chris Carrel - City of 

Federal Way <Chris.Carrel@cityoffederalway.com>; Clarke Brant -- City of Normandy 

Park <clarke.brant@ci.normandy-park.wa.us>; David Cline -- City of 

Tukwila <david.cline@tukwilawa.gov>; Dennis Robertson - City of 

Tukwila <Dennis.Robertson@Tukwilawa.gov>; Doug Schulze - Normandy 

Park <dougs@ci.normandy-park.wa.us>; Leavitt, Elizabeth <Leavitt.E@portseattle.org>; Jack Block 

Jr. - City of Burien <jackbjr@burienwa.gov>; Jan May - Highline Public 

Schools <jan.may@highlineschools.org>; Janet Stallman -- City of Burien <Janets@burienwa.gov>; 

Creighton, John <Creighton.J@portseattle.org>; Joyce Trantina - City of 

Tukwila <joyce.trantina@tukwilawa.gov>; Kimberly Matej - City of 

Tukwila <kimberly.matej@tukwilawa.gov>; Sulman, Kym <Sulman.K@portseattle.org>; Ellis, Lesa 

- City of SeaTac <lkellis@ci.seatac.wa.us>; Kochmar, Linda - City of Federal 

Way <Linda.kochmar@cityoffederalway.com>; Stewart, Linda <Stewart.L@portseattle.org>; 

Hernandez, Marcela <Hernandez.M@portseattle.org>; Milanese, 

Marco <Milanese.M@portseattle.org>; Reis, Mark <Reis.M@portseattle.org>; Kennedy, Mary 

Gin <Kennedy.M@portseattle.org>; Mary Lynder -- City of Normandy Park <maryl@ci.normandy-

park.wa.us>; Michael Martin - City of Burien <mikem@burienwa.gov>; Akiyama, 

Patricia <Akiyama.P@portseattle.org>; Holland, Robert <Holland.R@portseattle.org>; Rose Clark - 

City of Burien <rosec@burienwa.gov>; McEvoy, Shawn - City of Normandy 

Park <sgmcevoy2@yahoo.com>; Shawn McEvoy - City of Normandy 

Park <shawn.mcevoy@ci.normandy-park.wa.us>; Shepherd, Stan <Shepherd.S@portseattle.org>; 

Skip Priest -- City of Federal Way <Skip.Priest@cityoffederalway.com>; Stephen Cain - City of 

Federal Way <Stephen.Cain@cityoffederalway.com>; Bowman, Sue - City of Des 

Moines <sbowman@desmoineswa.gov>; Susan Smith Leland - Highline Public 

Schools <susan.smithleland@highlineschools.org>; Suzie Junell - Highline Public 

Schools <suzie.junell@highlineschools.org>; Anderson, Terry - City of SeaTac Council 

Member <terrya@ci.seatac.wa.us>; Todd Cutts - City of SeaTac <Tcutts@ci.seatac.wa.us>; Piasecki, 

Tony - City Manager (Des Moines) <tpiasecki@desmoineswa.gov> 

CC: Brian.Schimpf@faa.gov 

Subject: January 25th Highline Forum Cancelled 

    

 
Dear Members of the Highline Forum -- 
 
Because of limited attendance and because a number of cities have yet to select their Forum representatives, the Highline 
Forum on January 25th (a Wednesday) at Sea-Tac Airport is cancelled.   
 
The agenda items for the January 25th Forum will be moved to the next meeting scheduled for March 28th.   
 
Marco Milanese 
Community Relations Manager 
Seattle-Tacoma International Airport 
Office - (206) 787-7734 
Cell - (206) 225-6081 

 


